MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Pharmsteri™ PES
Disposable Filter
Cost-effective, safe, sterile filtration for
single-use pharmaceutical applications
Pharmsteri™ PES disposable filters are designed for providing
smart, safe filtration for single-use pharmaceutical
applications. Constructed of autoclavable polypropylene (PP)

129 Concord
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Customer Service
Tel +1 952 556 4181
Fax +1 952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2022-2024  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   4463-12230DSA-0624
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER RETENTION RATING LENGTH
PSTSUS022FS10-A2 0.22 µm 10"
PSTSUS022FS5-A2 0.22 µm 5"
PSTSUS045FS10-A2 0.45 µm 10"
PSTSUS045FS5-A2 0.45 µm 5"
PSTSUSD42FS10-A2 0.45 + 0.22 µm 10"
PSTSUSD42FS5-A2 0.45 + 0.22 µm 5"